GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

007-BVM -V V Naaar

ME- 1'ST SEM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

02 Computer Engineering

710201
710202
710203
710206
710904

Computer Algorithm

Advanced Computer Graphics

Information Theory & Coding

Wireless Computer Networks

Optimization Techniques (Int.Elective)

07 Electrical Engineering

710707

710705
710704
710806
710205

Modern Power
(Elective)
Core Lab -1

Simulation Lab

System Protection (Power Group)

Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics

InterNet Technology

09 Mechanical (Machine Design)

710902
710903
710906
710205

Dynamics Of Machinery

Engineering Optimization

Robust Design

(Elective)

InterNet Technology

14 Construction Engineering & Management

711401
711402
711403
711406
710205

Construction Management

Construction Techniques

Stastistical And Numerical Analysis

Construction Finance & Accounting (Elective)

InterNet Technology

19 Transportation System Engineering
Modeling, Analysis & Simulation

711901
711902
711906
711903
710205

Traffic Engineering & Field Studies

Airport Planning And Design (Elective)

Highway Materials & Testing

InterNet Technology

20 Civil (Structural Engineering)
Computer Lab for Analysis

712004
712007
710904

Prestressed Concrete

Optimization Techniques (Int.Elective)

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10

02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
05-02-10
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10:30 Onwards
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GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

011. GCET-V. V. NAGAR

028.

ME- 1'ST SEM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

06 Communication Engineering

Digital Signal Processing & Applications

710401 Statical Signal Analysis
710402 Information Theory & Coding
710403 Asic Design

710409 Embeded System Design
710422

L.D.C.E A'Bad

01 Computer Science & Engineering

710102 Quantum Computing & Algorithm Analysis
710104 Information Security

710101 Service Oriented Architecture

710103 Distributed Operating System

711304 Basics of Transportation Engg

711104 Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application
03 Instrumentation and Control (Applied Instrumentation)
710309 Industrial Data Communication

710302 Advance Microcontroller

710304 CAD For Control System

710706 Energy Management

710806 Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics
710205 InterNet Technology

05 Communication Systems Engineering

710402
710403
710401
710422
710205

Information Theory & Coding

Asic Design

Statical Signal Analysis

Digital Signal Processing & Applications

InterNet Technology

07 Electrical Engineering

710704
710705
710707
711204

Simulation Lab
Core Lab -1
Modern Power

System Protection

Water resources Engg

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10
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710305

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ME- 1'ST SEM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Programmable Logic Controller

08 Mechanical (CAD/CAM)

710805
710804
711004
710205

CAPM & Programming Lab
CAD & Solid Modeling Lab
Elements of Cryogenic Engg
InterNet Technology

10 Mechanical (CRYOGENIC ENGG.)

711002
711001
711006
711003
711104
710806
710205

Vacuum Engineering

Cryogenic Fundamentals

Cryogenic Heat Exchanger

Advanced Refrigeration

Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application
Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics
InterNet Technology

11 Mechanical (1.C.Engine & Automobile)

711102
711103
711107
711004

Fundamental of IC Engine & Automobile
Fluid Mechanics & Gas Dynamics
Automobile Refrigeration & A/C
Elements of Cryogenic Engg

12 Civil ( Water Resources Management)

711201
711202
711203
711304
711804

Advanced Fluid Mechanics
Hydrology & Watershed Management
Design of Hydraulic Structures
Basics of Transportation Engg
Environmental Impect Assessment

13 Civil (Transportation Engineering)

711301
711303
711302
711506

711204

Urban Transportation Systems Planning
Highway Materials & Constructions
Traffic Engg - 1

Basics of Reinforced Concrete & Masonry
Construction
Water resources Engg

15  Civil (CASAD)

711508

Prestressed Concrete

06-02-10

04-02-10
05-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
06-02-10

06-02-10

01-02-10
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711507
711505
711504
711204
710205
711804
711304

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ME- 1'ST SEM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Numerical Methods

Cement & Concrete Lab

CASAD Lab-1

Water resources Engg

InterNet Technology
Environmental Impect Assessment
Basics of Transportation Engg

16 Chemical Engineering (Computer Aided Process Design)

711603
711204
711804

Computerised Process Control
Water resources Engg
Environmental Impect Assessment

18 Environmental Management

711801
711802
711806
711605

Air Pollution Control & Management
Industrial Waste Water Management
Water & Waste Water Treatment Tech
Cleaner Production In Chemical Industries

037. Parul Inst of Enaa & Tech

21 Mechanical (Thermal Engineering)

712102
712105
710404
712103

Advanced Refrigeration
Cryogenic Heat Exchanger
Image Processing

Fluid Mechanics & Gas Dynamics

22 Digital Communication

710401
710402
710403
710418
712106

Statical Signal Analysis

Information Theory & Coding

Asic Design

Satellite Communication

Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application

040. SPCE - Visnaaar

07 Electrical Engineering

710704
710705
710806

Simulation Lab
Core Lab -1
Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

03-02-10
06-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
06-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
05-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
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710707

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ME- 1'ST SEM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Modern Power System Protection

08 Mechanical (CAD/CAM)

710804
710805
710706

CAD & Solid Modeling Lab
CAPM & Programming Lab
Energy Management

043. SSEC Bhavnaaar

07 Electrical Engineering

710707
710305
710704
710705

Modern Power System Protection
Programmable Logic Controller
Simulation Lab

Core Lab -1

12 Civil ( Water Resources Management)

711203
711404
711201
711202

Design of Hydraulic Structures
Disaster Management

Advanced Fluid Mechanics
Hydrology & Watershed Management

044-C U Shah - Vadhwan

04 Electronics and Communication Engineering

710403
710404
710401
710806
710402

Asic Design

Image Processing

Statical Signal Analysis

Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics
Information Theory & Coding

08 Mechanical (CAD/CAM)

710205
710805
710804

InterNet Technology
CAPM & Programming Lab
CAD & Solid Modeling Lab

04-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10

01-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10

01-02-10
01-02-10
02-02-10
02-02-10
03-02-10

03-02-10
03-02-10
04-02-10
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