007-BVM -V V Nagar

02 Cor	nputer Engineering		
710201	Computer Algorithm	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710202	Advanced Computer Graphics	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710203	Information Theory & Coding	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710206	Wireless Computer Networks	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710904	Optimization Techniques (Int.Elective)	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
07 Ele	ctrical Engineering		
710707	Modern Power System Protection (Power Group) (Elective)	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710705	Core Lab -1	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710704	Simulation Lab	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710806	Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
09 Med	chanical (Machine Design)		
710902	Dynamics Of Machinery	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710903	Engineering Optimization	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710906	Robust Design (Elective)	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
14 Cor	nstruction Engineering & Management		
711401	Construction Management	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711402	Construction Techniques	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711403	Stastistical And Numerical Analysis	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711406	Construction Finance & Accounting (Elective)	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
19 Tra	nsportation System Engineering		
711901	Modeling, Analysis & Simulation	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711902	Traffic Engineering & Field Studies	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711906	Airport Planning And Design (Elective)	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711903	Highway Materials & Testing	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
20 Civil (Structural Engineering)			
712004	Computer Lab for Analysis	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
712007	Prestressed Concrete	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710904	Optimization Techniques (Int.Elective)	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards

011, GCET-V. V. NAGAR

0111,0021			
06 C	ommunication Engineering		
710401	Statical Signal Analysis	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710402	Information Theory & Coding	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710403	Asic Design	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710409	Embeded System Design	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710422	Digital Signal Processing & Applications	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
028. L.D.C.E	A'Bad		
01 C	omputer Science & Engineering		
710102	Quantum Computing & Algorithm Analysis	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710104	Information Security	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710101	Service Oriented Architecture	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710103	Distributed Operating System	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711304	Basics of Transportation Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711104	Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
03 In	strumentation and Control (Applied Instrumentation)		
710309	Industrial Data Communication	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710302	Advance Microcontroller	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710304	CAD For Control System	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710706	Energy Management	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710806	Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
05 C	ommunication Systems Engineering		
710402	Information Theory & Coding	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710403	Asic Design	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710401	Statical Signal Analysis	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710422	Digital Signal Processing & Applications	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
07 E	lectrical Engineering		
710704	Simulation Lab	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710705	Core Lab -1	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710707	Modern Power System Protection	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711204	Water resources Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards

710305	Programmable Logic Controller	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
08 Mec	hanical (CAD/CAM)		
710805	CAPM & Programming Lab	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710804	CAD & Solid Modeling Lab	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711004	Elements of Cryogenic Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
	3,		
10 Mec	hanical (CRYOGENIC ENGG.)		
711002	Vacuum Engineering	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711001	Cryogenic Fundamentals	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711006	Cryogenic Heat Exchanger	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711003	Advanced Refrigeration	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711104	Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710806	Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
11 Mec	hanical (I.C.Engine & Automobile)		
711102	Fundamental of IC Engine & Automobile	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711103	Fluid Mechanics & Gas Dynamics	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711107	Automobile Refrigeration & A/C	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711004	Elements of Cryogenic Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
12 Civil	(Water Resources Management)		
711201	Advanced Fluid Mechanics	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711202	Hydrology & Watershed Management	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711203	Design of Hydraulic Structures	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711304	Basics of Transportation Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711804	Environmental Impect Assessment	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
	·		
13 Civil	(Transportation Engineering)		
711301	Urban Transportation Systems Planning	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711303	Highway Materials & Constructions	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711302	Traffic Engg - 1	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711506	Basics of Reinforced Concrete & Masonry	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711204	Construction Water resources Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
15 Civil	(CASAD)		
711508	Prestressed Concrete	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards

	ME 101 OLM 1100110AL LAMMINA		
711507	Numerical Methods	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711505	Cement & Concrete Lab	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711504	CASAD Lab-1	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711204	Water resources Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710205	InterNet Technology	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711804	Environmental Impect Assessment	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711304	Basics of Transportation Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
16 Che	mical Engineering (Computer Aided Process Desig	gn)	
711603	Computerised Process Control	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711204	Water resources Engg	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711804	Environmental Impect Assessment	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
18 Env	ironmental Management		
711801	Air Pollution Control & Management	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711802	Industrial Waste Water Management	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711806	Water & Waste Water Treatment Tech	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711605	Cleaner Production In Chemical Industries	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
037 Parul Inst	of Engg & Tech		
	chanical (Thermal Engineering)	04.00.40	40.00.0
712102	Advanced Refrigeration	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
712105	Cryogenic Heat Exchanger	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710404	Image Processing	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
712103	Fluid Mechanics & Gas Dynamics	06-02-10	10:30 Onwards
22 Digi	tal Communication		
710401	Statical Signal Analysis	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710402	Information Theory & Coding	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710403	Asic Design	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710418	Satellite Communication	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
712106	Modeling, Simulation & Computer Application	05-02-10	10:30 Onwards
040 SDCE V	anagar		
040. SPCE - Vi			
-	ctrical Engineering		
710704	Simulation Lab	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710705	Core Lab -1	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710806	Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards

710707	Modern Power System Protection	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
08 Mec	hanical (CAD/CAM)		
710804	CAD & Solid Modeling Lab	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710805	CAPM & Programming Lab	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710706	Energy Management	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
043, SSEC Bha			
07 Elec	trical Engineering Modern Power System Protection	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710707	Programmable Logic Controller	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710704	Simulation Lab	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710704	Core Lab -1	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
7 10703	Corc Lab -1	04-02-10	10.00 Onwards
12 Civi	I (Water Resources Management)		
711203	Design of Hydraulic Structures	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711404	Disaster Management	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711201	Advanced Fluid Mechanics	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
711202	Hydrology & Watershed Management	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
044-C U Shah -	- Vadhwan		
	etronics and Communication Engineering		
710403	Asic Design	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710404	Image Processing	01-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710401	Statical Signal Analysis	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710806	Mechanical Engineering for Mechatronics	02-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710402	Information Theory & Coding	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
08 Mec	hanical (CAD/CAM)		
710205	InterNet Technology	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710805	CAPM & Programming Lab	03-02-10	10:30 Onwards
710804	CAD & Solid Modeling Lab	04-02-10	10:30 Onwards
	-		